 AUTHORIZATION TO MARK
Applicant: Manufacturer:
Address: Address:
Country: Country: 0 1
Standard(s):
Product:
Brand Name:
Models:

to be in conformity with
IEC62368-1:2018
     CN66907
Page 1 of 1
 Aug.28,2024
WM-LRS450-X (X=12, 15, 24, 36, 42 or 48, represents the output voltage, details see appendix)
Model Input Output
Voltage (VDC) Max.
Current(A)
Max. Power(W)
WM-LRS450-12 100-120V~,
10A, 50/60Hz or
200-240V~, 6A,
50/60Hz
12 35.5 426
WM-LRS450-15 15 30 450
WM-LRS450-24 24 18.8 451.2
WM-LRS450-36 36 12.5 450
WM-LRS450-42 42 10.7 449.4
WM-LRS450-48 48 9.5 456